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Americans and their Dependents Buried at
Cuzco U.S. Naval Cemetery
Guantanamo Bay, Cuba
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SURNAME
ALEXANDER
ARIAS
BAMBERRY
BURCH
DEBELAK
DERRICK
FORGE
GERJON
GONZALEZ
GRANT
HAMILTON
LEWIS
MAURA
MAURA
MOORE
POLICA
REID

REID
ROBINSON
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROMERO
SCHROEDER
SHARPE
SMITH
WILSON

GIVEN

Eunisia E
Rafael

Rupert

Valmar
Branimir A
Edbert A
Vladimar
Lazaro R Jerome
Ernesto
Horacio
Emelina

Edgar

Rafael A

Rosa

Eldica

Gustaff Natchanuel
Lucille

Selvin

Inez

Delia

Hilda Altemante
Julian A

Baby Angel
Harry

Gloria

Paulina

branch

NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
US ARMY

US ARMY
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN WAKE ISLAND NAS

NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
US ARMY

NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN
NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN

d_birth_date
12/12/1911
02/27/1933
07/10/1925
05/28/1922
12/15/1942
09/07/1926
06/16/1975
10/30/1969
11/07/1934
05/24/1927
04/15/1930
02/07/1922
06/21/1930
10/07/1937
07/05/1910
06/16/1929
10/26/1923
09/15/1906
02/04/1932
10/12/1926
06/17/1931
01/09/1928
10/30/2013
06/21/1929
07/28/1933
04/01/1933

d_death_date
07/18/2006
01/29/2009
08/29/2015
10/29/2008
06/11/2012
03/10/2016
08/13/1994
12/08/1995
08/31/2012
08/08/2017
10/18/2009
03/08/2005
04/04/2009
07/06/2008
03/09/2010
09/29/2007
01/18/2010
01/22/1997
01/20/2005
12/05/2010
10/15/1998
08/17/2010
10/30/2013
11/17/2016
12/27/2010
01/21/2019

relationship
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Veteran
Veteran
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Veteran
Civilian
Civilian
Veteran
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
Civilian
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