Americans and their Dependents Buried at Cuzco U.S. Naval Cemetery Guantanamo Bay, Cuba

cem_name	cem_addr_one	cem_addr_two	city	zip	SURNAME	GIVEN	branch	d_birth_date	d_death_date	relationship
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ALEXANDER	Eunisia E	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	12/12/1911	07/18/2006	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ARIAS	Rafael	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	02/27/1933	01/29/2009	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	BAMBERRY	Rupert	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	07/10/1925	08/29/2015	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	BURCH	Valmar	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	05/28/1922	10/29/2008	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	DEBELAK	Branimir A	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	12/15/1942	06/11/2012	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	DERRICK	Edbert A	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	09/07/1926	03/10/2016	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	FORGE	Vladimar	US ARMY	06/16/1975	08/13/1994	Veteran
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	GERJON	Lazaro R Jerome	US ARMY	10/30/1969	12/08/1995	Veteran
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	GONZALEZ	Ernesto	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	11/07/1934	08/31/2012	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	GRANT	Horacio	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	05/24/1927	08/08/2017	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	HAMILTON	Emelina	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	04/15/1930	10/18/2009	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	LEWIS	Edgar	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	02/07/1922	03/08/2005	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	MAURA	Rafael A	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	06/21/1930	04/04/2009	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	MAURA	Rosa	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	10/07/1937	07/06/2008	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	MOORE	Eldica	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	07/05/1910	03/09/2010	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	POLICA	Gustaff Natchanuel	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	06/16/1929	09/29/2007	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	REID	Lucille	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	10/26/1923	01/18/2010	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	REID	Selvin	CIVILIAN WAKE ISLAND NAS	09/15/1906	01/22/1997	Veteran
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ROBINSON	Inez	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	02/04/1932	01/20/2005	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ROMERO	Delia	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	10/12/1926	12/05/2010	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ROMERO	Hilda Altemante	US ARMY	06/17/1931	10/15/1998	Veteran
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	ROMERO	Julian A	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	01/09/1928	08/17/2010	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	SCHROEDER	Baby Angel	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	10/30/2013	10/30/2013	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	SHARPE	Harry	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	06/21/1929	11/17/2016	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	SMITH	Gloria	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	07/28/1933	12/27/2010	Civilian
CUZCO US NAVAL CEMETERY	US NAVAL STATION	GUANTANAMO BAY CUBA	FPO	09593	WILSON	Paulina	NON-MILITARY CIVILIAN	04/01/1933	01/21/2019	Civilian

